Features
. Volt level output
. On-chip amplification and temperature compensations
. Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
. Surface mount package (XFGN)
Applications
. Non-Invasive Blood Pressure(NIBP)monitor for home health care
. Vacuum cleaner
. Washing machine
Part number for ordering
XFGN - 6 025KP G S R
Pressure type Gauge pressure
Model
XFPN XFGN-6
Package configuration Dual-In-line-Package (DIP) Surface mount package,6mm pressure port
Measurable pressure range (kPa) Part number for ordering
0 24.5 XFPN-03PGV XFPN-03PGVR XFGN-603PGVSR
0 100 XFPN-100KPGV XFPN-100KPGVR XFGN-6100KPGVSR
0 25 XFPN-025KPG XFPN-025KPGR XFGN-6025KPGSR
0 50 XFPN-050KPG XFPN-050KPGR XFGN-6050KPGSR
0 100 XFPN-100KPG XFPN-100KPGR XFGN-6100KPGSR
0 200 XFPN-200KPG XFPN-200KPGR XFGN-6200KPGSR
Model/Rated pressure 03PGV 100KPGV 025KPG 050KPG 100KPG 200KPG Unit
Recommended operating conditions
Pressure type Gauge pressure
Rated pressure